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2018 NINJA® ZX"-6R
PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,SIDE COWLING,LH (Ref # 11056)
BRACKET,SIDE COWLING,RH (Ref # 11056A)
PAD,T10,COWLING LH (Ref # 39156)
PAD,T10,COWLING RH (Ref # 39156A)

PAD,T20 (Ref # 39156B)
COWLING,FIN,LH,M.M.F.SILVER (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,FIN,RH,M.M.F.SILVER (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,FR,LH (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,FR,RH (Ref # 55028C)
COWLING,LWR,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028D)
COWLING,LWR,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028F)
COWLING,LWR,FR,LH (Ref # 55028H)
COWLING,LWR,FR,RH (Ref # 55028l)
COWLING,SIDE,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55057)
COWLING,SIDE,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55057A)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

BOLT,SOCKET,6MM (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)
WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,10.4X15.9X0.5 (Ref # 92200A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY

11056-2186
11056-2187
39156-0944
39156-0945
39156-0958
55028-0446-60S
55028-0447-60S
55028-0448
55028-0449
55028-0450-739
55028-0451-739
55028-0452
55028-0453
55057-5427-739
55057-5428-739
92015-1757
92039-0051
92039-0068
92075-1983
92153-0489
92154-0209
92172-0262
92200-0006
92200-0157
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