



# 2018 NINJA® ZX™ -6R

## PARTS LIST

### Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,SIDE COWLING,LH (Ref # 11056)	11056-2186	1
BRACKET,SIDE COWLING,RH (Ref # 11056A)	11056-2187	1
PAD,T10,COWLING LH (Ref # 39156)	39156-0944	1
PAD,T10,COWLING RH (Ref # 39156A)	39156-0945	1
PAD,T20 (Ref # 39156B)	39156-0958	2
COWLING,FIN,LH,M.M.F.SILVER (Ref # 55028)	55028-0446-60S	1
COWLING,FIN,RH,M.M.F.SILVER (Ref # 55028A)	55028-0447-60S	1
COWLING,FR,LH (Ref # 55028B)	55028-0448	1
COWLING,FR,RH (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0449	1
COWLING,LWR,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028D)	55028-0450-739	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028F)	55028-0451-739	1
COWLING,LWR,FR,LH (Ref # 55028H)	55028-0452	1
COWLING,LWR,FR,RH (Ref # 55028I)	55028-0453	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55057)	55057-5427-739	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55057A)	55057-5428-739	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	6
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0051	1
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0068	12
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1983	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6MM (Ref # 92153)	92153-0489	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0209	6
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0262	6
WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0006	6
WASHER,10.4X15.9X0.5 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-0157	4